







Privacy Policy

Mallory Park Road Race League maintains 2 sets of personal data

Entries and Results Database

- We maintain the minimum data required to enter riders in races and supply results to the sports governing bodies under which rules the races are run
- Our database is encrypted and password protected and all data is stored on a secure cloud based storage system
- We do not share this data with any third parties
- We maintain rider details for at least 3 years; if a rider has not ridden a Mallory Park Road Race League event for 3 years then all of their personal data (with the exception of race results – Name, event, event date, finishing position) is removed
- On request, and on proof of identify, any rider may see the data we hold relating to them
- On request, and by proof of identify, a rider who has ceased competing in Mallory Park Road Race League events may have their data removed form our database
- By the act of entering one of our events, riders are agreeing to Mallory Park Road Race League storing and using their personal data as described above

Group Emailer

- Our Group Emailer maintains Names and email addresses
- Our Group emailer is purely subscription only; subscribers have to request to join our mailing list
- Our Group emailer is used to communicate event reminders, results and news items to subscribers. From time to time we may also send our subscribers special offers being made by our commercial sponsors and supporters, but these emails will always come from Mallory Park Road Race League
- We never share our subscribers details with any third parties
- All of our emails contain a link to enable subscribers to unsubscribe from our mailing list

Mallory Park 2018 is sponsored and supported by



